
1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

1st in AL 95-67 

 

 

 
 

 
 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Ted Simmons 
C121 E1 TB     DH15 

 

OBR: C SP: E HR: 2 

CD: 1 Sac: DD Inj: 6 

 

1BF:     3B8:  

1B7: 11-14     HR: 31-35 

1B8: 15-17        K:  

1B9: 18-22       W:  

2B7: 23-25  HBP:  

2B8: 26-27    Out: 36-88 

2B9: 28 Chart: SP 

 

BD Rating 

2B: 11-23      3B:       HR: 24-28 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Ed Romero 
2B39 E3     SS10 E8 

 

OBR: C SP: E HR: 1 

CD: 2 Sac: BB Inj: 8 

 

1BF:     3B8:  

1B7: 11-15     HR: 34 

1B8: 16-21        K: 35-36 

1B9: 22-24       W:  

2B7: 25-27  HBP:  

2B8: 28-31    Out: 37-88 

2B9: 32-33 Chart: RN 

 

BD Rating 

2B:      3B:      HR: 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Mark Brouhard 
OF30 E2 T2     DH7 

 

OBR: C SP: E HR: 0 

CD: 0 Sac: AA Inj: 8 

 

1BF:     3B8: 28 

1B7: 11-15     HR: 31-34 

1B8: 16-18        K: 35-43 

1B9: 21-23       W: 44-46 

2B7: 24-25  HBP: 47-48 

2B8: 26    Out: 51-88 

2B9: 27 Chart: RP 

 

BD Rating 

2B:      3B:      HR: 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Ned Yost 
C39 E2 TC     DH1 

 

OBR: C SP: C HR: 0 

CD: 0 Sac: BB Inj: 8 

 

1BF: 11    3B8: 32-35 

1B7: 12-15     HR: 36 

1B8: 16-18        K: 37-53 

1B9: 21-22       W: 54-55 

2B7: 23  HBP:  

2B8: 26-27    Out: 56-88 

2B9: 28-31 Chart: RN 

 

BD Rating 

2B:      3B:      HR: 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Cecil Cooper 
1B154 E1     DH1 

 

OBR: B SP: D HR: 2 

CD: 2 Sac: CC Inj: 4 

 

1BF:     3B8: 36 

1B7: 11-14     HR: 37-43 

1B8: 15-18        K:  

1B9: 21-26       W:  

2B7: 27-28  HBP:  

2B8: 31-32    Out: 44-88 

2B9: 33-35 Chart: LP 

 

BD Rating 

2B: 11-22      3B: 23-25      HR: 26-32 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Jim Gantner 
2B131 E2 

 

OBR: C SP: D HR: 2 

CD: 2 Sac: BB Inj: 6 

 

1BF: 11    3B8: 38 

1B7: 12-16     HR: 41 

1B8: 17-23        K:  

1B9: 24-32       W:  

2B7: 33  HBP: 42 

2B8: 34    Out: 43-88 

2B9: 35-37 Chart: LN 

 

BD Rating 

2B:      3B:      HR: 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Robin Yount 
SS154 E3     DH1 

 

OBR: A SP: C HR: 1 

CD: 1 Sac: CC Inj: 4 

 

1BF: 11    3B8: 36-37 

1B7: 12-16     HR: 38-44 

1B8: 17-21        K: 45 

1B9: 22-24       W: 46-48 

2B7: 25-28  HBP:  

2B8: 31-33    Out: 51-88 

2B9: 34-35 Chart: RP 

 

BD Rating 

2B: 11-23      3B: 24      HR: 25-31 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Paul Molitor 
3B150 E6     DH6 

 

OBR: A SP: A HR: 0 

CD: 2 Sac: AA Inj: 2 

 

1BF: 11-12    3B8: 35 

1B7: 13-17     HR: 36-38 

1B8: 18-23        K: 41-45 

1B9: 24-27       W: 46 

2B7: 28-32  HBP:  

2B8: 33    Out: 53-88 

2B9: 34 Chart: RP 

 

BD Rating 

2B: 11-21      3B: 22      HR: 23-25 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Ben Oglivie 
LF159 E2 T5 

 

OBR: C SP: D HR: 0 

CD: 0 Sac: DD Inj: 2 

 

1BF:     3B8:  

1B7: 11     HR: 23-27 

1B8: 12-13        K: 28-33 

1B9: 14-16       W: 34-41 

2B7: 17  HBP: 42 

2B8: 18    Out: 43-88 

2B9: 21-22 Chart: LP 

 

BD Rating 

2B: 11-22      3B: 23-25      HR: 26-32 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Gorman Thomas 
CF157 E2 T3 

 

OBR: B SP: D HR: 0 

CD: 1 Sac: CC Inj: 3 

 

1BF:     3B8:  

1B7: 11-12     HR: 22-28 

1B8: 13        K: 31-51 

1B9:        W: 52-62 

2B7: 14-16  HBP: 63 

2B8: 17-18    Out: 64-88 

2B9: 21 Chart: RP 

 

BD Rating 

2B: 11-24      3B: 25      HR: 26-33 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Charlie Moore 
RF115 E2 T4     C20 E4 TB     2B1 E0 

 

OBR: C SP: D HR: 1 

CD: 1 Sac: CC Inj: 6 

 

1BF:     3B8: 32 

1B7: 11-15     HR: 33-34 

1B8: 16-18        K: 35-36 

1B9: 21-23       W: 37 

2B7: 24-26  HBP:  

2B8: 27-28    Out: 38-88 

2B9: 31 Chart: RN 

 

BD Rating 

2B: 11-14      3B: 15      HR: 16-17 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Roy Howell 
DH84     1B4 E10     RF2 E0 T2 

 

OBR: C SP: E HR: 0 

CD: 0 Sac: CC Inj: 7 

 

1BF:     3B8: 32 

1B7: 11-14     HR: 33-34 

1B8: 15-18        K: 35-41 

1B9: 21-25       W: 42 

2B7: 26  HBP:  

2B8: 27    Out: 43-88 

2B9: 28-31 Chart: LN 

 

BD Rating 

2B:      3B:      HR: 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Don Money 
DH66     3B16 E8     1B11 E0 

2B1 E0 

OBR: C SP: E HR: 0 

CD: 1 Sac: BB Inj: 7 

 

1BF:     3B8: 27 

1B7: 11-14     HR: 28-36 

1B8: 15-16        K: 37-43 

1B9: 17-18       W: 44-51 

2B7: 21-23  HBP:  

2B8: 24-25    Out: 52-88 

2B9: 26 Chart: RP 

 

BD Rating 

2B: 11-21      3B: 22      HR: 23-25 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Marshall Edwards 
OF54 E1 T5     DH6 

 

OBR: C SP: B HR: 2 

CD: 1 Sac: AA Inj: 8 

 

1BF: 11-12    3B8: 33 

1B7: 13-16     HR: 34 

1B8: 17-22        K:  

1B9: 23-27       W:  

2B7:   HBP:  

2B8: 28    Out: 35-88 

2B9: 31-32 Chart: LN 

 

BD Rating 

2B:      3B:      HR: 



1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Jamie Easterly 
Throws: Left E0 CD0 Inj: 5 

 

PB: 2-5 SR: 0 RR: 5 

 

1BF: 11-12    K: 27-43 

1B7: 13-16   W: 44-57 

1B8: 17-22  PB: 58-61 

1B9: 23-26 WP: 62 

 BK:  Out: 63-88 

 

 

Starts/Relief: 0-28 

W/L/S: 0-2-2 

ERA: 4.70 
 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Doc Medich 
Throws: Right E0 CD0 Inj: 8 

 

PB: 2-5 SR: 18 RR: 0 

 

1BF: 11    K: 25-42 

1B7: 12-14   W: 43-56 

1B8: 15-18  PB: 57-58 

1B9: 21-23 WP: 61 

 BK: 24 Out: 62-88 

 

 

Starts/Relief: 10-0 

W/L/S: 5-4-0 

ERA: 5.00 
 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Don Sutton 
Throws: Right E0 CD2 Inj: 8 

 

PB: 2-7 SR: 16 RR: 0 

 

1BF: 11    K: 25-43 

1B7: 12-15   W: 44-54 

1B8: 16-21  PB: 55-56 

1B9: 22-24 WP:  

 BK:  Out: 57-88 

 

 

Starts/Relief: 7-0 

W/L/S: 4-1-0 

ERA: 3.29 
 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Mike Caldwell 
Throws: Left E2 CD2 Inj: 0 

 

PB: 2-6 SR: 16 RR: 8 

 

1BF: 11    K: 26-35 

1B7: 12-15   W: 36-44 

1B8: 16  PB: 45-46 

1B9: 22-24 WP: 47-48 

 BK: 25 Out: 51-88 

 

 

Starts/Relief: 34-1 

W/L/S: 17-13-0 

ERA: 3.91 
 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Pete Vuckovich 
Throws: Right E7 CD0 Inj: 3 

 

PB: 2-7 SR: 17 RR: 0 

 

1BF: 11    K: 25-38 

1B7: 12-15   W: 41-53 

1B8: 16-21  PB: 54-55 

1B9: 22-24 WP: 56-57 

 BK:  Out: 58-88 

 

 

Starts/Relief: 30-0 

W/L/S: 18-6-0 

ERA: 3.34 
 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Moose Haas 
Throws: Right E0 CD0 Inj: 3 

 

PB: 2-5 SR: 16 RR: 8 

 

1BF: 11    K: 27-43 

1B7: 13-16   W: 41-53 

1B8: 16-21  PB: 54-55 

1B9: 22-24 WP: 56-57 

 BK:  Out: 56-88 

 

 

Starts/Relief: 27-5 

W/L/S: 11-8-1 

ERA: 4.47 
 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Bob McClure 
Throws: Left E10 CD1 Inj: 1 

 

PB: 2-6 SR: 14 RR: 7 

 

1BF: 11    K: 25-42 

1B7: 12-14   W: 43-55 

1B8: 15-18  PB: 56-57 

1B9: 21-23 WP: 58 

 BK: 24 Out: 61-88 

 

 

Starts/Relief: 26-8 

W/L/S: 12-7-0 

ERA: 4.22 
 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Randy Lerch 
Throws: Left E8 CD0 Inj: 3 

 

PB: 2-5 SR: 17 RR: 8 

 

1BF: 11-12    K: 26-35 

1B7: 13-16   W: 36-51 

1B8: 17-22  PB: 52-53 

1B9: 23-25 WP: 54 

 BK:  Out: 55-88 

 

 

Starts/Relief: 20-1 

W/L/S: 8-7-0 

ERA: 4.97 
 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Rollie Fingers 
Throws: Right E0 CD0 Inj: 3 

 

PB: 2-9 SR: 0 RR: 3 

 

1BF: 11    K: 23-46 

1B7: 12-14   W: 47-55 

1B8: 15-17  PB: 56-57 

1B9: 18-22 WP: 58 

 BK:  Out: 61-88 

 

 

Starts/Relief: 0-50 

W/L/S: 5-6-29 

ERA: 2.60 
 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Jim Slaton 
Throws: Right E0 CD0 Inj: 4 

 

PB: 2-7 SR: 12 RR: 5 

 

1BF: 11    K: 26-41 

1B7: 12-15   W: 42-52 

1B8: 16-21  PB: 53-54 

1B9: 22-24 WP: 55 

 BK: 25 Out: 56-88 

 

 

Starts/Relief: 7-32 

W/L/S: 10-6-6 

ERA: 3.29 
 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Dwight Bernard 
Throws: Right E0 CD0 Inj: 3 

 

PB: 2-6 SR: 0 RR: 4 

 

1BF: 11    K: 25-42 

1B7: 12-15   W: 43-53 

1B8: 16-21  PB: 54-55 

1B9: 22-24 WP: 56 

 BK:  Out: 57-88 

 

 

Starts/Relief: 0-47 

W/L/S: 3-1-6 

ERA: 3.76 
 

1982 Milwaukee Brewers 

Jerry Augustine 
Throws: Left E0 CD1 Inj: 6 

 

PB: 2-5 SR: 13 RR: 7 

 

1BF: 11    K: 25-35 

1B7: 12-15   W: 36-48 

1B8: 16-21  PB: 51-52 

1B9: 22-24 WP: 53 

 BK:  Out: 54-88 

 

 

Starts/Relief: 2-18 

W/L/S: 1-3-0 

ERA: 5.08 
 

   

 


